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RAF 1 Arm SofaStudio Sofa

Loveseat
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Sofa

Chair / Swivel Chair

38”

41”

Top View Scale: 1/4” = 1 foot
Seat Depth May Vary Depenging on Back Pillow Placement
All dimensions are approximate and subject to change

RAF 1 Arm Chaise

LAF 1 Arm Sofa

97”

41”

97”

41”

LAF 1 Arm Loveseat

67”

41”

RAF 1 Arm Loveseat

67”

41”

LAF 1 Arm Chaise

(Swivel Chair does not have legs)

41”41”

106”

67”

38”

67”

38”

28”

34”

231/2”

20”

23”

Overall Height

Back Height

Seat Depth

Seat Height

Arm Height

(Custom Sizing Available)

92”

41”

41”

77”

26”

41”

26”



(2017)

LAF Sofa with Return

RAF Sofa with Return

Cube Ottoman

24”

24”
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41”

108”

41”

108”
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